
 
 

Surgery Co-Management Report  

Patient: ____________________________________________________________ 

DOB: ________________________ 

Date: ___________________        Transfer of Care Date: ___________________ 

CPT: 

 66984 (Cataract)                              
  ____________                               

 Left                                     

 66982 (Cataract, complex) 

 ____________ 

 Right 

Diagnosis: 

 H25.11 
 H25.12 

 H25.041 
 H25.042 

 H25.011 
 H25.012 

  _________ 
 __________ 

IOL and Co-Managing Physician Fee: 

  LAL  $ _____ 

 Multifocal  $ _____ 

 Toric  $ _____ 

 Standard IOL  $ 0 

 
 Patient paid premium fee through CoFi 

 Femto Laser Only  $_____ 

  LASIK/LASEK  $ _____ 

 Other $ _____ 

 

Surgery Location:     

 MidAmerica Surgery Center  Midwest Laser Center 

Surgeon:  

 Dr. Mujtaba Qazi, MD                         
             NPI: 1124010434 

  Dr. Ibrahim Sayed, M.D., M.S.            
              NPI: 1487158556 

 
 
If you need any further information please contact Optometric Liaison, Claire Snyder, at 
636-534-5128. Thank you for helping manage this patient’s post-operative care. 


